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GROWING TOGETHER

AGRIMAX TERIS - Spécifications techniques

Description

Les moissonneuses-batteuses de grande puissance
d'aujourd’hui demandent des pneus qui soient en mesure
de supporter des engins et des charges lourdes sans
endommager les cultures. BKT s'engage a vous offrir des
solutions de pneus radiaux a |'avant-garde pour
augmenter le rendement de votre récolte. AGRIMAX TERIS
est le partenaire idéal pour vos opérations combinées. Il se
distingue de par d'une excellente traction et d’'une
capacité de charge élevée en assurant les meilleures
performances pour toutes les opérations de la récolte. La
protection particuliére du flanc et I'épaule renforcée
augment la résistance — et donc un cycle de vie plus long
du pneu — aussi dans les conditions pénibles, méme en
présence de chaumes acérés.

UM
UsS Standard

Construction

2 RADIAL

Machinery

Agriculture: Machine a récolter le coton ® Moissonneuse

STANDARD
TL
710/55 R 28 CHO

164 A8/B



Dimensions US Standard

Usa code

Section Width (inch)

Overall Diameter (inch)
Static Loaded Radius (inch)
Rolling Circumference (inch)
Rim Rec

ECE

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi 9 12 15
30 4300 4960 5620
25 4300 4960 5620
20 4610 5310 6020

10 Cyc 7100 8190 9280
5 Cyc 7740 8930 10120

Printed on 24/04/2024 19:32

17

6390

6390

6840

10550

11510

94060023

28.2

58.8

26.1

174.9

DW 23 B

E11-106R-005940

20 23 29
7050 7830 8710
7050 7830 8710
7550 8380 9330
11640 12920 14370
12700 14090 15670

35

9370

9370

10030

15460

16860

a1

10250

10250

10980

16920

18450

46

11020

11020

11790

18190

19840

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without

prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for

undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are

the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The

user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part,

on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..



